Quantity
Wrenches 10
Total Piece Count 10
Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 10
8 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW8MM 1000029896 1
9 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW9MM 1000029897 1
10 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW10MM 1000029898 1
11 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW11MM 1000029899 1
12 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW12MM 1000029901 1
13 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW13MM 1000029903 1
14 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW14MM 1000029911 1
15 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW15MM 1000029912 1
17 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW17MM 1000029914 1
18 mm 12-Point Metric Ratcheting Combination Wrench HRW18MM 1000029915 1
Model: HRW10PCMM
OMSID: 204759228
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…